Individual NMLS
ID

1177311
2539461
516032

2569675
2698223
2470355
2795185
1224279
2683920
1477126
1846288
2791404
1808865
2515495
2361080
2108362
2744628
900023

2770829
1402230
2807585
617213

629589

629591

2360648
2361086
1854017
1683824
2689066
2645749
2521107
2326326
900074

1788299
1091166
2326325
2616650
725260

610274

2489784
684053

1711718

Individual Last Name

ADGER
ANKUDOWICZ
Aaron

Aarons

Agreen
Alejandro

Ali

Ali

Alicea

Alicea

Allenson
Alverest

Amaya
Anderson
Armstrong
Armstrong-Yow
Arrieta-Marchena
Atz

Auciel

Avila

Ayon

BEATTY
BETTS
BYARD

Baci

Bailey

Bailey

Bair

Banner

Bansal

Barakat

Barnes

Barnette
Barshaw

Bass
Becerra-Hernandez
Bedolla-Anguiano
Beers

Bene

Berhe

Bernard

Berrios Trinidad

Individual First
Name

DOMINIQUE
KAROLINA
Judith
Nikita
Diana
Alma
Bisma
Imran
Anthony
Tatiana
Matthew
Lataisha
Leslie
Edward
Eugene
Chantelle
Melissa
Erica
Wikardow
Sandra
Jocelyn
CHRISTINE
CORINNE
ANDREA
Albana
Carol
Donshay
Patty
Brendyn
Neeru
Rory

Kara
Trisha
Renay
Stephanie
Yennifer
Yisell
Dawn
Thecla
Genet
Ashley

Jerry

Individual Middle
Name

Ann

S
irene'e

Lynn

MARIE
LEE

Evans
Marie
Marie

G
Jennie

Jr

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2460069
1846289
2805963
2580936
75975
2059279
2784134
2614113
2702170
1630431
499814
1072293
1141857
2691392
2776029
1950450
772962
2127694
2424948
2442201
900027
732589
638140
2804133
2324495
2752680
2787902
2666025
2228884
2692060
2712826
453175
1865971
2567447
2784132
749575
1221789
537511
499789
2044006
409836
2560341

Individual Last Name

Berry

Biggs

Binegar
Bizzell

Black

Blades

Blake
Blankenship
Blankenship
Blythe
Boccella
Bogart

Bogia

Bolling

Bonet
Bongiovanni
Bongiovanni
Boone
Boromeo
Boromeo
Bowens-Brown
Boyd

Boyle

Braun
Briddock
Broaddus-Smith
Brodie

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown
Brown-Hinton
Brown-Vaughn
Bruder

Bruno

Budden
Burning-Lobacz
Burton

Individual First
Name

Brittany
Katherine
Carson
Desaun
Andrew
Teah
Raemier
Bruna
Kenneth
Lori
Shannon
Bridget
Tara
Jared
Raphael
Angela
Jennifer
Kiara
Calvin
Rachael
Michelle
Grace
Crista
John
Joseph
Whitney
Asha
Diamond
Aisha
Alyssa
Cheyanne
David
Malcolm
Niyana
Tyler
Catherine
Kelly
James
Christina
Carl
Julie
Jaden

Individual Middle
Name

Alexis
S

Wayne

;>’TJZ"U

Richard Paul

Edward

David
Ann

Jr

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

672092

627200

2664844
142834

900031

1538680
1760654
2487367
2776779
2614114
2260823
1294883
2487360
2243897
1649777
2798662
1920250
1422746
1109660
1339578
2577668
1789273
1738825
617230

2072887
1164498
2231867
519163

2684866
2785915
1164609
1236270
2071908
2778353
1482612
2779738
1854220
2387627
2406101
732594

777212

732595

Individual Last Name

Byrne
CUMENS
Cacciatore
Calandra
Cale
Camper
Cardona
Carman
Carns
Carroll
Carter
Carter
Carver
Casey
Casey
Casper
Cassidy
Castelli
Castillo
Castle
Cerezo
Chapman
Chellappa
Cherry
Chewning
Chicchester
Chilaris
Chorlton
Ciber
Ciccolella
Clancy
Clark
Clarke
Colavita
Colby
Cole
Comerford
Conk
Conn
Conway
Cook
Cornacchio

Individual First
Name

Patrick
ROBERT
Feliciti
Anthony
Laurie
Tatiana
Carlos
Joseph
Edward
Theresa
Jennifer
Suzan
Adaysha
Cathleen
Kyle
Evan
Emily
Mary
Raquel
Deanna
Edward
Kevin
Gifta
Jennifer
Michael
Elena
Emily
Lisa
Kyle
Luke
Margaret
Regina
Sherone
Marimena
Rebecca
Jordan
Sarah
Timothy
Christine
Danielle
Lois
Adam

Individual Middle
Name

I

Joseph

> 0

z 04—

™

A
Patrick

Marie

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

1924315
1125370
346601
497120
1516782
1125371
2127695
1760601
134568
617218
617219
573074
2218060
2569914
732597

2656451

1387881
1663286
638139
2813044
2089957
1641610
2432997
2781675
2652206
2731674
777211
1734631
2114777
1634312
947262
977037
1947939
2736269
499810
485904
2252612
587396
1151624
947486
2744629
1842242

Individual Last Name

Cortese
Coulter
Crespo
Cronin
Cumberbatch
Cunius
Cunnane
Curet Alvarez
D'Andrea
DRELICH
DUMIGAN
Daisey
Daniels

Darji

Darnel

Dasanayaka
Mudiyanselage

Davdra
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
DeSantis
DeWitt
Dearden
Deel

Dell
Detweiler
Devarajan
Devers
Devlin
DiBattista
DiGregorio
Diallo
Diaz
Didonato
Dilks
Dinkins
Dixon
Dixon
Dolbeare
Donahoe
Donatelli

Individual First
Name

Lisa

Rose
Milagros
Mary Ann
Kristina
James
Denise
Jireh
Stephen
MARYANNE
LISA
Kristin
Emira
Jaimin
Virginia
Kalpi Malinka
Sandarenu
Neha
Anitra
Christine
Natalya
Timothy
Serena
Alan
Jacqueline
Valerie
Harrison
William
Nancy
Samantha
Sean
Brian
Amber
Idiatou
Linda
Renee
Paul
Christopher
Joseph
Oonagh
Joshua
Kevin
Sonia

Individual Middle
Name

Ann
L

Vicky

Michael

ANN
A

Rae

Marie

Paul

Lynn

Marie

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2460068
2744630
2779739
587207

704255

1865946
1927581
2623184
2645750
2692061
197049

2621439
2698221
1947941
2594343
2281215
2652207
2698524
1800046
2769203
1384855
1731341
1500117
1479665
1805653
2657770
1151625
2479167
1821385
806882

2557197
413500

2361083
1893462
1715230
714286

2776031
627204

648085

2541242
1120079
2784136

Individual Last Name

Doran
Dorantes-Vazquez
Dorczuk-yazzie
Dougherty
Dow

Dowd
Downey
Dudley
Duprey
Durley-Lancaster
Dwyer

Dyer
Eachus-Jarrell
Earl
Echevarria
Elam

Erle

Esquilin
Evans

Evans

Evers
Familiar
Fareri

Farrell
Farrelly
Fearow
Feaser

Fields

Fink

Floratos
Flores

Flynn

Fowler
Francis
Franklin
Freeman

Frye
GAVULA
GAZDIK
Gale

Gallante
Gallegos Araujo

Individual First
Name

Katherine
Cindy
Susan
Susan
Marie
Cynthia
Bryan
Erin
Maria
Braxton
Helen
Taylor
Dawn
Bahiyyah
Shadasia
Richard
Kayla
Sasha
Crystal
Jamila
Yvonne
Ruth
Donna
Andrew
Julie
Bridget
Jennifer
Anjelica
Charles
Anastasia
Jennifer

J
Lorraine
Nia

Joyce
Darletta
Brianna
DONALD
MICHELLE
Nanna
Michele
Esmeralda

Individual Middle
Name

A
Guadalupe

J
Claude

G
J

Claire

Gerae

>0z »

=

Sophia
Kedric
Christopher
L

L

Cheryl

w
L

Ann

Jr

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2648213
1951531
135100
925434
2460073
689254
2377049
2756922
1748589
1556202
2777952
33536
732607
2796203
1634560
2471221
1825644
2784622
1732115
1930106
2797999
2541243
1402567
617225
1842248
13068
2766368
2354559
1730621
847607
704260
2423023
732609
1262654
2567449
2396222
638135
658421
783273
1626278
1692306
2795186

Individual Last Name

Georges
Giandonato
Giangiordano
Gilbert
Golden
Goldsberry
Gonshery
Gonzales-Dorsey
Gonzalez
Goodnow
Goodwin
Gorman
Graf

Gran
Gravinese
Gray
Gregg
Griffith
Grodek
Grothaus
Guizzetti
Guy
Guzman
HIMES
Hall
Hallinan
Hamilton
Hammond
Hare
Haring
Harlon
Harrell
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Haslam
Headley
Heiser
Held
Hendricks
Hernandez

Individual First
Name

Louisemene
John
Philip
Catherine
Camille
Sonja
Denise
Jessia
Myia
Brandon
Hannah
Peter

Jeff
Allison
Kim
Diana
Charmaine
Abigail
Anna
Jake

Ann
Jeremiah
Johnny
MICHELLE
Brian
Joseph
Jessica
William
Theresa
Nancy
Diane
Martayah
Adrienne
Barbara
Rita
Amaris
Heather
John
John
Julia
Jasmine
Virginia

Individual Middle
Name

L

Francis

I ol

Albert

RUSSO
J
Lawrence

M
Marie

Wynette
J
Nicole
N

Christopher
James
E

Jr.

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

408761

1962869
2664845
1193102
1774955
1921196
1632510
1772502
706291

753014

2153407
1401722
2692062
2324472
2493405
1732118
2487096
2179976
815232

2424950
2430700
1896786
1117708
403885

2219776
2053208
2804135
2526112
2642891
2492524
972199

1424851
2451905
2666028
2396223
2334061
2766369
499818

1611105
1905933
1194006
2426106

Individual Last Name

Herrera
Herring
Himet
Hinkle
Hinton
Hodge
Hoff
Hoffman
Holder Dean
Holena
Hollander
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Hopkins Stricker
Howard
Howell
Howell
Hrynkow
Hughes
Hunt
Hunter
Hurley
Huslin
Hussein
Iredell
JOHNSON
Jahan
Jefteris
Jiminez-Hassan
Jiwanmall
Jn Baptiste
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones

Individual First
Name

Christina
Jalin
Murtada
Ralph
Dana
Kyle
Philip
Jason
Patricia
Tamara
Joanne
Alfair
Joseph
Sharell
Tatiana
Crystal
Sekeena
Anita
Robert
Abigail
Jasmine
Danielle
William
Regina
Tanelle
Haneen
Gregory
CYNTHIA
Nusrat
Cara
Christie
Mabhrish
Chris
A'Lena
Corren
Gabrielle
Lisa
Tara

Tia
Zachary
Beth
Jeremy

Individual Middle
Name

A

Wesley

Ann

D

VvV

L
Thomas
Rose

D
Isabelle
Franklin

ELIZABETH

M
Marie

Jr

Jr.

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2401738
2586863
2142820
627924
1013399
684054
1796862
397027
2109987
1186727
1609658
229545
431067
408655
745818
1950141
2712829
1875737
1414074
2787903
2497218
583114
1862273
2439505
904092
904093
1212795
1624844
721499
2767444
980715
1321042
900048
2409839
2776781
2642892
2662113
672532
2785916
481423
2623185
1806434

Individual Last Name

Jones
Joseph
Joyce
KEENAN
KELLY
KENNEY
Kaklamanos
Kalisky
Kanda
Kane
Katona
Katz
Kavanagh
Keenan
Kelly
Kelly
Kelner
Kennehan
Kenny
Khalid
Khan
Kimble
Kimble
King
King
Kistler
Kitapci
Kitchen
Kochie
Kushinski
LEWIS
Lail
Lambert
Lampkins
Lang
Laracuente
Lashey
Laudano
Lavelle
Lawhead
Laws
Lawson

Individual First
Name

Lenora
Laniya
Christina
KIMBERLY
LAURA
RACHEL
Michael
Brian
Gonoe
James
Christine
Kristen
Shelly
Patrick
Andrea
Ashley
Laura
Amber
Shumaila
Shawal
Mabhira
Leontine
Mark
Lashawn
Sherry
Terry
Keriman
Julia
Steven
Gavin
CYNTHIA
Deanna
Tia
Gluadia
Cassidy
Adriana
Hudson
Linda
Robert
Brett
Cianni
Jane

Individual Middle
Name

MICHELE
GRACE

N

Joseph

S

Rachel
Joseph

B
Ursula
George

ANN
Rose

A

Phillip
P

E

Jr

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

1901446
891837
2797998
2510360
904098
2731676
781750
2086444
638134
1582999
2328604
1947944
1865133
732624
2444021
2279808
1565971
1061434
748052
2712830
2623331
747052
2219775
2534231
677286
629605
648076
617232
629606
1123846
2779741
1823777
1930107
1079258
1726254
634518
2534230
2510361
2621441
587930
1894043
1262657

Individual Last Name

Lawson
Lawson
Lawson-Ward
LeGrande
Leckie

Lee
Leonardis
Lesieur
Levering
Lewis

Lewis
Lewis-Tyler
List

List

Listman
Lockwood
Lombertino
Lopes

Lopez

Lopez
Lopez-Hernandez
Love

Lyttle
MARIZAN
MARRIS
MCBRIDE
MCGAHEY
MCLAUGHLIN
MENNA
MOORE
MORRIS-DIXON
MUNIR
MacCausland
Mackuse
Malkoski
Maniscalco
Manjerian
Mann

Mann

Marr
Marricone
Martin

Individual First
Name

Kimberly
LaToya
Lydia
Jonathan
Erin
Nasean
Ethel
Nicholas
Colleen
Shannon
Tanya
Tienne
Kevin
Susan
Alexis
Joshua
Deborah
Ricardo
Edwin
Marie
Alexandra
David
Junior
HERMINIO
DIANE
MARY
WILLIAM
LINDA
SILVIO
SOFFEEYA
TANAYE
SHAHIDA
Bryan
Michael
Justin
Paulette
Meyri Mireille
Allissa
James

Julie

Brian
Nancy

Individual Middle
Name

M

v

Arianna

Nicholas

v
W

Lynn

Miguel Mendes

pe

>z 00

JR

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

1611106
2656452
2623186
1196686
2157999
2503637
732626
481631
2779740
1556205
2752506
886592
1135098
1367229
2279809
420693
481938
1489934
706355
1775286
2664846
2813046
2284793
2525485
617234
2613281
935347
1194819
1262658
672628
2105865
2093976
923830
714233
2119287
201382
2576777
2479718
900057
1164426
2414334
986818

Individual Last Name

Martin
Martinez
Martinez de Chavez
Mason
Mason
Mastrocola
Matter
Maxton
Mayinja
McCabe
McCarrick
McClaind
McCloud
McCoy
McCraw
McDermott
McDonald
McDonnell
McDowell
McKissick
McLean
McNeal
Mckinley
Medina
Mellema
Mengistu
Merchant
Micocci
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mills
Mills-Luke
Milton
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moore
Moran
Morgan
Morgan
Morton

Individual First
Name

Susan
Hector
Ana
Carlos
Stacey
Joseph
Herbert
Stefania
Makena
Dustin
Joseph
Angela
Tania
Teyanna
Susan
Gregory
Melissa
Christine
Aaron
Raquel
Brittany
Olivia
Robert
Katelyn
Christine
Tseday
Julie
Deanna
Arabelle
Julia
Samantha
Scott
Linda
Camille
Susan
Dawn
James
Sarah
Mary Alice
Kelly
Shondell
Michael

Individual Middle
Name

Lucia

Rebecca
R

Artibani

W.

= > m S

Kim

Stephanie

w2

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2281214
1886819
714335

886593

593514

2674728
1592565
1109209
2763848
2496452
2056268
1917606
1150894
2093974
2515206
2444022
1630440
1140813
1904571
2607930
732639

2324497
2072889
1778246
2526113
2220792
2776032
2284365
2479719
2472337
2692063
2642893
1886820
1513109
1639662
2703940
1363273
2750804
2567454
2492659
904108

962343

Individual Last Name

Moser
Mumbi
Murphy
Murphy
Mwanzia-Alleyne
Nachman
Nagel
Nazario
Ndaho
Neal
Nemroff
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nicholson
Nickson
Nieves
Nolte
Norkavage
Norwood
Nowlan
Nowocin
Nye
O'Brien
O'Connell
Ogundare
Ohanyere
Oladipo
Olivo
Olmstead
Orsatti
Ortiz
Padron Galarza
Palmer
Pancoski
Pandey
Paredes
Parisi
Parker
Parlow
Parraway
Patterson
Patterson

Individual First
Name

Chase
Chitalu
Kevin
Mary
Elizabeth
Randy
Karolyn
Carlos
Adja
Ralphsheeda
Andrew
Hoa

Tuan
Joseph
Chyanne
Taylor
Cathleen
Stephen
Arzell
Peter
Patricia
Michael
Sarah
Sean
Idowu
Chidinma
Olayiwola
Cristal
Christopher
Joseph
Claudia
Dalila
Christopher
Sarah
Sunilkumar
Cristian
Pietro
Damir
Ryan
Stephanie
Erika
Karanja

Individual Middle
Name

C

J
Frances
K

N

B

SECIEE

Peet

Atiim

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2433003
900062
721501
413438
732644
2487365
1402750
984612
2777951
2137211
1240390
1238904
781758
2796201
597397
2155989
485912
2492076
1244636
629614
627211
1026798
1767893
1809712
1189131
2554561
2790031
2487362
1460643
1191619
638138
2703942
1928960
2590540
1041509
663174
792554
2807584
807967
2695792
1294879
2377047

Individual Last Name

Peice
Perez
Phillips
Picone
Pinera
Platt
Pollock
Pool
Poteat
Potter
Powell
Powell
Powton
Pressley
Prince
Procopio
Proctor
Purnell
Quarles
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
ROTANDI
Rader
Raffensperger
Rand
Rangel
Ransom
Raparelli
Razzi
Redgate
Reed
Reese
Reid
Reid-Ransom
Rex Jr
Reyburn
Rice
Riendeau
Rimrott
Rivera
Roach-Mitchell
Roberson

Individual First
Name

Kristin
Leah
Laura
Sherri
Nancy
Catherine
John
Dawn
Ma'Kyiah
Brian
Christopher
Travis
Diane
Angela
Dennis
Gerard
Richard
Trinity
Shannel
ELIZABETH
CARLOS
MATTHEW
Karen
Alexis
Gloria
Aldo
Makaia
Alyssa
Anthony
Stacy
Amy

Jake
Saskia
Nakiah
Michael
Glen
Audrey
Raphael
Elke
Candelaria
Marsha
Andrew

Individual Middle
Name

Dorothy
Lynn

Marie

G
J
Steven

Q
\Y

E
JOSEPH
N

N

C.

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

1732119
1051547
1806438
2732228
1580350
2774398
2470360
1664501
2740023
672809

2102201
169572

2503582
1712591
1934048
2569678
840403

673129

638133

1514620
619214

714441

2715848
2613282
2744632
2776778
1759316
576789

2146017
2351278
1801136
704269

2732229
1846834
1561518
1138812
1942374
2460661
1028953
904112

749216

2186678

Individual Last Name

Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Rosado
Rose
Roselle
Rossano
Rossi
Rothwell
Rowan
Rowe
Ruben
Ruggiero
Ruggiero
Ruiz
Rush
SAGERMAN
SCOTT
SMITH
SMITHEMAN
SPANN
Saffarian Toosi
Sago
Sago
Salomon
Sanchez
Santiago
Santiago
Santiago
Santiago
Sard
Sarkahian
Savard
Scharf
Schenkel
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schwartz
Sears
Sellers
Sethi
Sewell

Individual First
Name

Marquita
Adriana
Brittany
Tanaysha
Richard
Kelvin
Samantha
Stephanie
April
Gloria
Nicholle
Jeffrey
Louis
Mary
Miguel
Michael
KATHLEEN
DENISE
JILL
GAIL
THOMAS
Mitra
Melinda
Trumell
Deborah
Paul
Dandre
Marisol
Samuel
Shana
Valerie
Nora
Jeremy
Erica
Charlotte
Kristy
Lanie
Quentin
James
Matthew
Ritu
Bridget

Individual Middle
Name

D

M

Renee
Emma

Patrice
Marvin
C
L.

MARY
MARIE

ANN

~N oo

Celeste

Individual
Suffix

Taylor

Jr



Individual NMLS
ID

2362262
2588482
1648815
2796202
2732230
2237704
2784133
587027
2758393
2570244
2664848
2774397
13067
1216884
2623334
671884
1641614
783872
749548
2046369
2756923
2796932
2127699
2171079
1402566
2774399
1201781
2093975
528627
781762
1387879
2795187
714500
356204
714501
894640
978519
466560
2750805
1409911
740222
2541245

Individual Last Name

Sgro
Shackleford
Shah
Shannon
Sharma
Sharma
Sharp
Shelton
Shoaib
Sifuentes
Simmons
Singh
Skok
Smires
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sommers
Sowell
Spaccarelli
Spann
Sparklin
Spence
Stanowski
Steen
Stefankiewicz
Steinman
Stelljes
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stipdonk
Storer
Stovall
Strand
Stribling
Stritch
Stuber
Sturgeon

Individual First
Name

Nicole
Gloria
Hasnain
Michael
Seema
Sunita
Christopher
William
Haseeb
Laura
Daniel
Jaspreet
Richard
Karin
Dara
Faith
Melinda
Scott
Sean
Shatiya
Adrienne
Brina
Alexandria
Jalisa
Sara
Andrew
Stephenie
Maddison
Joseph
Brenda
Kristi
Kimberly
Kirsten
Megan
Rebecca
Casey
Chelsea
Dina
Jordan
Deborah

Larry
Amanda

Individual Middle
Name

Carlisle
C.

Diane
Steven
A

D
Pryor

Michael

Michele

Ashley

Aileen

H
Yvette

Jr

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

795104

2595697
2430699
2813049
714510

1606337
1906746
658434

617245

2534233
850255

1901449
2731678
2388094
2572661
1731775
2621443
1197480
2265607
1028954
1971589
622229

2698525
1711895
2712831
1634866
2566816
2289200
1212793
732567

748559

748572

2160461
732568

2652210
2501068
1465682
1717175
2731679
792910

2769626
617246

Individual Last Name

Suess
Sullivan
Summers
Sutton
Swarbrick
Sweeney
Sweeney
THOMPSON
TWESTEN
Taffe
Tancor
Tassone
Tate

Tate
Taylor
Temple
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thornburg
Tiska
Tomascak
Toro
Toussaint
Towns
Tran

Trent
Trimble
Turner
Urbanovich
Varoumas
Vasquez
Vaughan
Vela

Vela Peralta
Velazquez
Velecico
Velez
Ventura
Vu
WITTY

Individual First
Name

Corey
Seamus
Daisha
Mallory
Deanna
Diamond
Matthew
MICHAEL
AMANDA
Jahvon
Nicole
Danielle
Brittany
Latoya
Faith
Laura
Jaylin
Victoria
Brittany
Karen
Joseph
Adam
Jeremiah
Michael
Mark
Izaiah
Hue
Sherie
Daniel
Catherine
Carolyn
Charlotte
Johanne
Cheryl
Francisco
Giovanni
Jazmin
Pedro
Kalina
John
Henry
SOLANGE

Individual Middle
Name

M

M

Garrison

L

M
J
Earl

Michael

N

G

A
Nicole
Ann
Barr

Nicolas

Peter

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS
ID

2756925
1515510
2580276
1777842
2424953
474613

904121

1766164
1893957
2813050
2053004
2756924
1089516
886601

1669946
2752507
2797137
2577669
2689068
2588483
1526230
1625006
2655547
2649972
2373735
904124

2465074
2583356
2811042
629622

2403776
482396

1853185
2182977
2776030
2601556
499790

2645752
2781674
2657771
1436986
783873

Individual Last Name

WRIGHT
Waites
Walker
Wallenfels
Walls
Walters
Wardell
Warner
Watson
Weeks
Welker
Wells
Werner
Whited
Whiteford
Whitsell
Wiggins
Wilkes
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willoughby
Wilson
Wilson
Windish
Witcher
Wood

Xie

YANKANICH

YERKES
Young
Zakariah

Zavala-Ayllon

Zephirin
Zheng
Zilley

Zimmerman

coulibaly
lin

miller
poinsett

Individual First
Name

NICOLE
Robert
David
Joshua
Crae
Kellie
Stephanie
Heather
Jordan
Joshua
Robert
Ernie
Lillian
Rhonda
Randall
Rajni
Goddess
Davia
Janelle
Kristen
Mikea'
Sarah
Kayla
Aaliyah
Shakeena
Cristina
Markell
Jennifer
Ricky
CAROL
EMILY
Catherine
Saju
Brenda
Martell
Shuhong
Cynthia
Danielle
seniba
gardiner
laurence
shawn

Individual Middle
Name

EUGENIA
Owen Lane

Sean

Eva
Ann

C
Maudie Lavenia

L
L

BISHOP
Susan

Lynn
Lauren

David

scott

Individual
Suffix



Individual NMLS . . Individual First Individual Middle Individual
Individual Last Name
ID Name Name Suffix

459752 portale christopher
733847 sadr mehrnaz
2712832 santana Hernandez michelle



